_NON ALCOHOLIC
OPTIONS

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER 10.00

Peroni Zero

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE 15.00

Changes regularly, please ask our friendly staff

Glass

SOFT DRINK

Coke, Coke Zero, Solo, Lemonade, Soda or Tonic 4.00
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 4.50
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 4.50
STILL & SPARKLING WATERS 13.00

Antipodes Still or Sparkling Water 1L

JUICE 4.00

Cranberry, Grapefruit, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato or Apple

SMOOTHIE 12.00
with protein 13.00

Changes regularly, please ask our friendly staff




COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE & TEA

Flat White S $4.50
Cappucino S $4.50
Latte

Long Black S $4.50
Espresso

Long Macchiato

Short Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte

Mocha

Tea Pot for One

English Breakfast / Earl
Grey / Chamomile / Chai
Tea / Peppermint / Green
/ Lemongrass & Ginger

ALTERNATIVE MILK
Almond / Soy / Oat
Lactose-Free Milk
Flavoured Syrup
vanilla / Hazelnut /
Salted Caramel /

Gingerbread / Cinnamon
/ Coconut

L $5.50
L $5.50
$4.50
L $5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.50

$1.50

$1.00

$1.00

RETREAT IN-HOUSE GUESTS
One hot drink and one juice is included with your breakfast.

ICED DRINKS

lced Latte $6.00
lced Mocha $6.00
lced Chocolate $6.00
lced Chai $6.00
lced Matcha $6.00
Milkshake $6.00

Banana / Strawberry
Gingerbread / Chocolate
Salted Caramel

JUICE $4.00

Pineapple / Orange / Apple /

Grapefruit / Cranberry /
Tomato

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

Mimosa $15.00
Bellini $15.00
Rossini $15.00
White Russian $20.00
Bloody Mary $22.00
Espresso Martini $21.00

Additional hot or cold drinks will incur an extra charge.



