# NON ALCOHOLIC OPTIONS

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	10.00
Peroni Zero	
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE	15.00
Changes regularly, please ask our friendly staff	
Glass	
SOFT DRINK	
Coke, Coke Zero, Solo, Lemonade, Soda or Tonic	4.00
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	4.50
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	4.50
STILL & SPARKLING WATERS	13.00
Antipodes Still or Sparkling Water 1L	
JUICE	4.00
Cranberry, Grapefruit, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato or App	le
SMOOTHIE	12.00
with protein	13.00

Changes regularly, please ask our friendly staff





## COFFEE & TEA

#### **COFFEE & TEA**

### **ICED DRINKS**

Flat White	<b>S</b> \$4.50	<b>L</b> \$5.50	Iced Latte	\$6.00		
Cappucino	<b>S</b> \$4.50	<b>L</b> \$5.50	Iced Mocha	\$6.00		
Latte		\$4.50	Iced Chocolate	\$6.00		
Long Black	<b>S</b> \$4.50	<b>L</b> \$5.50	Iced Chai	\$6.00		
Espresso		\$4.50	Iced Matcha	\$6.00		
Long Macchiato		\$5.50	Milkshake	\$6.00		
Short Macchiato		\$5.00	Banana / Strawberry			
Hot Chocolate		\$5.00	Gingerbread / Chocolate			
Chai Latte		\$5.50	Salted Caramel			
Matcha Latte		\$6.50				
Mocha		\$5.50				
Tea Pot for One		\$4.50				
English Breakfast / Earl						
Grey / Chamomil	e / Chai		JUICE	\$4.00		
Tea / Peppermin	t / Green					
/Lemongrass & Ginger			Pineapple / Orange / Apple /			
			Grapefruit / Cranberry /			
			Tomato			
ALTERNIATIVE NA	11.17					

#### **ALTERNATIVE MILK**

Almond / Soy / Oat	\$1.50		
	·	BREAKFAST COCKTAILS	
Lactose-Free Milk	\$1.00		
		Mimosa	\$15.00
		Bellini	\$15.00
Flavoured Syrup	\$1.00	Rossini	\$15.00
Vanilla / Hazelnut /		White Russian	\$20.00
Salted Caramel /		Bloody Mary	\$22.00
Gingerbread / Cinnamon		Espresso Martini	\$21.00
/ Coconut			

#### **RETREAT IN-HOUSE GUESTS**

One hot drink and one juice is included with your breakfast. Additional hot or cold drinks will incur an extra charge.